Fake rate vs P,

| e A |

T

0.8f- oo e R N N

Takerate vs p

0.6+ Foeeeees ARSRTPEERTRS: SRR RRLEEE

0.4f--wemees Froeeeenens RRTRRATS. ATF DO

SRS SRR SRR A N

Ratio

10 1 10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

9.009
in) 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

.............................................

...............................................

..............................................

.............................................

Ratio

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e

oL H H
107 1 10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

| e SRR ' """" -
0.8f---------- - ------- -----------
0.6
0.4

0.2

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

Global_cmSSWI000UmMe__RECO

M~V0001R000000001"_Global__mkFitNewOLD1000time__ RECO
M—V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewALL1000time _RECO

= 0.2
2
30.18
= o
50.16
X
£0.14
0.12
0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

Ratio
=]
00
T

; t
o 1 """"" +1++-+++ ----- 4{
+++ -y - ++++

”W ...............................

.............................................

= 0.0,
.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

ugjicates Fateys

Ratio

I USROS RO SOSUIN SO

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
0.0l : : : : : :
S e e S e e
.008 : : : ; : .
.007
.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

QURJICHES EAlENS

LT [T T T TT T [LCLL AT [T T

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

ot s e

7 SR S A R e

7 RS SRS SRS SR R S

0.95

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

R S S S S S

S s S e S
7 RS SOE RO M e s

02

0.95;:




	Contents
	Page 1


